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All Users
100.00% Sessions

Sessions Direct traffic vs Referred by cluster ...
® Sessions Traffic Type Sessions
200 referral 2,397
direct 1,253

100 onpage_catalog_view 1

Jun 2 Jun 6 Jun 10 Jun 14 Jun 18 Jun 22 Jun 26 Jun 30 MOBIUS to Prospector Cata|og
Total .
Event Label Events Sessions

Top Referral Traffic
Prospector Link

A 279 158
Source Sessions Click
webpac.slcl.org 1,210
coolcat.org 920
Prospector Catalogs to MOBIUS

merlin.lib.umsystem.edu 830
searchmobius.org 768 Source Sessions

encore.coalliance.org 4
tulsalibrary.org 734

coalliance.org 2
slcl.org 689
rivershare.polarislibrary.com 471
mobius-encore.lib.umsystem.edu 198 856 Link Clicks eMO & Sage ONLY
prospector.coalliance.org 171

Event Label Total Events Sessions
mostate.libguides.com 158 )

eMO Link 3 1

hT )
Search Types Request Events - ID Help & Find Clu...

Event Label Total Events Sessions Event Label Total Events  Sessions
Keyword 1,545 750 There is no data for this view.
Title 1,214 718

Author 578 333

Keyword Search 273 117

Standard Number 178 50

Title Search 135 68

Subject 105 59

Subject (Library of Congress) 87 50

Author Search 58 31

Limit/Sort Search 56 35

Material Type by Record View
M book M ebook M film musicalsound cdbook Other


https://analytics.google.com/analytics/web/?utm_source=pdfReportLink#/dashboard/mRtGBYB1S_2i1SJl2jlt9g/a6717423w32505524p101898601/_u.date00=20210601&_u.date01=20210630

Material Type by Record View

Event Label

book

ebook

film
musicalsound
cdbook
manuscript
printedmusic
computerfile
(not set)

emo_ebooks_red

Navigation Button Clicks

P&S=JCs&C=JC_001492945&T=marc&tab=JOURNALS

Total Events
4,781

852

690

279

180

18

14

Event Label Total Events
Start Over 1,135
Regular Display 762
Return to Browse 537
Next Record 184
MARC Display 77
Log off 44
Modify Search 43
Previous Record 43
Limit/Sort Search 41
Save Marked Records 32
External Link Clicks
Event Label E"T::fsl
Prospector Link Click 279
MOBIUS Librarieshttps://mobiusconsortium.org/branch-map 113
eMO External Link Click 60
http://www.syndetics.com/index.aspx?isbn=9781641771979/LC.GIF&client=mobius 5
WUSTL full texthttp://je5qh2yg7p.search.serialssolutions.com/?V=1.0&L=JE5QH2YG7 5
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Sessions
1,918
291

243

78

76

13

Sessions

802
469
126
56
36
40
31
28
34

12

Sessions

158
101
47

1
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Oxford Scholarship Online (One user at a time; please close browser when finished) MU O
nline viahttp://proxy.mul.missouri.edu/login?url=http://dx.doi.org/10.1093/acprof:0s0/97
80198727224.001.0001

Requesthttps://classic-searchmobius-org.libproxy.wustl.edu/search~S0?/XDer+Briefwec
hsel+des+Eneas+Silvius+Piccolomini&SORT=D/XDer+Briefwechsel+des+Eneas+Silvius+P
iccolomini&SORT=D&SUBKEY=Der+Briefwechsel+des+Eneas+Silvius+Piccolomini/1%2C
1%2C1%2CB/request&FF=XDer+Briefwechsel+des+Eneas+Silvius+Piccolomini&1%2C1%2
C

WUSTL full texthttp://je5gh2yg7p.search.serialssolutions.com/?V=1.0&L=JE5QH2YG7
P&S=JCs&C=TC0001734147&T=marc&tab=BOOKS



